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If your district is in need of some cellular data hotspots, please feel free to contact one of the districts below. 

District First Name Last Name Email 

Bethany School District Matthew Bruder mbruder@bethany-ed.org 

Bridgeport School District Jeffrey Postolowski jpostolowski@bridgeportedu.net 

Bristol School District Jill Browne JillBrowne@bristolk12.org 

Canterbury School District Michele Demicco mdemicco@canterburypublicschools.org 

East Lyme School District Amy Drowne Amy.Drowne@elpsk12.org 

Ellington School District John Collins jcollins@ellingtonschools.net 

Great Oaks Charter School District Latoya Hubbard lhubbard@greatoakscharter.org 

Griswold School District Jill Curioso jcurioso@griswoldpublicschools.org 

New Britain School District Margaret Kochanowicz kochanow@csdnb.org 

New Haven School District Gilda Herrera gildemar.herrera@new-haven.k12.ct.us 

Norwalk School District Ralph Valenzisi valenzisir@norwalkps.org 

Orange School District Vince Scarpetti vscarpetti@orange-ed.org 

Oxford School District Jeremy DeRoy deroyj@opsct.org 

Regional School District 10 Susan Laone laones@region10ct.org 

Regional School District 12 Megan Bennett Bennettm@region-12.org 

Ridgefield School District David Modzelewski dmodzelewski@ridgefieldps.net 

Shelton School District Glenn Newman gnewman@sheltonpublicschools.org 

Sherman School District Jeff Melendez melendezj@shermanschool.com 

Tolland School District Walter Willett wwillett@tolland.k12.ct.us 

Weston School District Dan DiVito danieldivito@westonps.org 

Windham School District Neil Weathers nweathers@windham.k12.ct.us 
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